

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 421/2016, 544/2016, 613/2016, 697/2016,
708/2016, 739/2016, 821/2016, 851/2016, 906/2016, 930/2016,
934/2016, 1017/2016, 1035/2016, 1041/2016, 1055/2016, 1064/2016,
1092/2016, 1175/2016 and 1212/2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : M. G. GIRATKAR, J.

DATE : 21/06/2019

Six weeks' time is granted as a last chance to file private paper book with specific understanding if the paper book is not filed within said period, the appeals shall stand automatically dismissed without further reference to the Court.

JUDGE

wasnik