

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL (FA) NO. 930 OF 2016

(The Oriental Insurance Company .v. Smt. Janabai Surendra Koshti and others)

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram  
appearances, Court's orders or directions  
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

---

CORAM : M.G. GIRATKAR, J.  
02ND AUGUST, 2019.

Four weeks' time is granted by way of last chance to  
the appellant to file private paper book.

JUDGE

\*rrg.